EI-Manual / Motorized LAMINATION STACKING MACHINE
EI Lamination Stacking Machine is specially designed for inserting E &
I laminations into bobbin, and accurately stack cores during process
(those requiring E & I shape silicon steel cores). It could lower the
labor cost and increases production efficiency.
• High quality with economic price machine.
• Saving 70% of stacking time.
• Easy to operate. Built to last with solid construction.
• EI laminations can stack completely up to the last piece of
lamination.
• No changing of nests or adjustments required except of
thickness adjustment.
• Laminations can store in stacking machine for immediate utilization.
• Full "E" and "I" inserting E and I piece by piece.
Specification:
TYPE Manual Motorized
EI MODEL EI-35~EI-133
EI THICKNESS 0.35mm/0.5mm
SPEED (PIECES/MINUTE)
EI-35~EI-78: 300
EI-85.8~EI-133: 200~250
POWER SOURCE - AC220V +10%, 50/60 Hz
Standard Lamination Sizes:
MODEL
Lamination Size
MODEL
Lamination Size
A B A B
EI-35 35mm 29.5mm EI-85.8 85.8mm 71.5mm
EI-41 41mm 33mm EI-95 95mm 82.5mm
EI-48 48mm 40mm EI-96 96mm 80mm
EI-54 54mm 45mm EI-102 102mm 89mm
EI-57 57mm 47.5mm EI-105 105mm 87.5mm
EI-60 60mm 50mm EI-111 111mm 96.5mm
EI-66 66mm 55mm EI-120 120mm 100mm
EI-76.2 76.2mm 63.5mm EI-130 130mm 113mm
EI-78 78mm 65mm EI-133 133mm 111mm